Consumer Lighting
BATTEN
Product
Explorer
Dear Customer,
We thank you for showing interest in Crompton Lights.
In this catalogue, you will find our latest products ranging
from Ceiling Light, Batten, Bulb to Smart Lighting solutions.

Available  Wattages
3W / 6W / 9W / 12W / 15W /
18W / 22W / 25W
Available  Colors
CDL - Cool Day Light
NW - Natural White
WW - Warm White
Available  Shapes
Round  | Square
2
ROUND
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP  CUTOUT
LSDRSDES-3W - CDL / NW / WW 3W 40 400 3 INCHES
LSDRSDES-6W - CDL / NW / WW 6W 40 600 4 INCHES
LSDRSDES-9W - CDL / NW / WW 9W 40 800 4 INCHES
LSDRSDES-12W - CDL / NW / WW 12W 40 900 5 INCHES
LSDRSDES-15W - CDL / NW / WW 15W 20 1000 6 INCHES
LSDRSDES-18W - CDL / NW / WW 18W 20 1100 7 INCHES
LSDRSDES-22W - CDL / NW / WW 22W 20 1200 8 INCHES
SQUARE
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP  CUTOUT
LSDSSDES-3W  - CDL / NW / WW 3W 40 400 3X3 INCHES
LSDSSDES-6W - CDL / NW / WW 6W 40 600 4X4 INCHES
LSDSSDES-9W - CDL / NW / WW 9W 40 800 4X4 INCHES
LSDSSDES-12W - CDL / NW / WW 12W 40 900 5X5 INCHES
LSDSSDES-15W - CDL / NW / WW 15W 20 1000 6X6 INCHES
LSDSSDES-18W - CDL / NW / WW 18W 20 1100 7X7 INCHES
LSDSSDES-22W - CDL / NW / WW 22W 20 1200 8X8 INCHES
LSDSSDES-25W - CDL / NW / WW 25W 10 2000 11X11 INCHES
PLATINA
LED RECESS PANEL
PLATINA
9 |
3-in-1 Light
With Star Lord 3-in-1 LED Recessed Panel switch between cool
day light, natural white and warm white on toggle switch.
Ultra Slim Rim
Star Lord 3-in-1 LED Recessed Panel has a  super - slim rim with a
space saving design and sleek look
STAR LORD 3-IN-1
• Living Room
• Bedroom
• Dining Area
• Covered Balcony
Applications:
LED RECESS PANEL
PLATINABATTEN
 | 10
BATTEN
• Superior lumen efficiency of 100
Lumens/watt
• Superior diffuser ensures light output is
uniformly spread with wider beam angle
• In-built Surge Protection of up to 4kV to
protect the fixture from unstable power
conditions
• 2 Years Warranty
Available  Wattage
5W / 10W / 15W
Available  Colors
3-in-1 (CDL/NW/WW)
Available  Shapes
Round  | Square
2
  ROUND
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP  CUTOUT
LSDRLORD-5W - 3-IN-1 5W 40 400 4 INCHES
LSDRLORD-10W - 3-IN-1 10W 40 600 5 INCHES
LSDRLORD-15W - 3-IN-1 15W 20 800 6 INCHES
SQUARE
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP  CUTOUT
LSDSLORD-5W - 3-IN-1 5W 40 400 4X4 INCHES
LSDSLORD-10W - 3-IN-1 10W 40 600 5X5 INCHES
LSDSLORD-15W - 3-IN-1 15W 20 800 6X6 INCHES
PLATINA
LED RECESS PANEL
PLATINA
11 |
• Living Room
• Bedroom
• Kitchen
• Office
Applications:
Ultra Slim Rim
Star Lord LED Recessed Panel has a super - slim rim with a space
saving design and sleek look
Extra bright - Rated 100 lumen/watt
Superior Lumen efficacy of 100 Lumens/watt for a bright light
STAR LORD
LED RECESS PANEL
PLATINABATTEN
 | 12
• Superior diffuser ensures light output is
uniformly spread with wider beam angle
• In-built Surge Protection of up to 3kV to
protect the fixture from unstable power
conditions
• Long life with burning hours greater
than 25,000 Hours
• 2 Year Warranty
Available  Wattages
5W / 10W / 1 2W / 15W / 20W
Available  Colors
CDL - Cool Day Light
NW - Natural White
WW - Warm White
Available  Shapes
Round  | Square
  ROUND
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP  CUTOUT
LSDRLORD-5W - CDL / NW / WW 5W 40 400 4 INCHES
LSDRLORD-10W - CDL / NW / WW 10W 40 600 5 INCHES
LSDRLORD-12W - CDL / NW / WW 12W 20 700 6 INCHES
LSDRLORD-15W - CDL / NW / WW 15W 20 800 6 INCHES
LSDRLORD-20W - CDL / NW / WW 20W 20 1200 8 INCHES
SQUARE
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP  CUTOUT
LSDSLORD-5W - CDL / NW / WW 5W 40 400 4X4 INCHES
LSDSLORD-10W - CDL / NW / WW 10W 40 600 5X5 INCHES
LSDSLORD-12W - CDL / NW / WW 12W 20 700 6X6 INCHES
LSDSLORD-15W - CDL / NW / WW 15W 20 800 6X6 INCHES
LSDSLORD-20W - CDL / NW / WW 20W 20 1200 8X8 INCHES
PLATINA
2
LED RECESS PANEL
PLATINA
13 |
STAR SLIM
Ultra Slim Panel
Ultra-slim panel design for easy fitment in any type of false ceiling
Long Life
Long life with burning hours greater than 25,000 Hours
LED RECESS PANEL
• Living Room
• Bedroom
• Kitchen
• Office
Applications:
PLATINABATTEN
 | 14
• Standard cut-out size for easy fitment
on existing false ceilings
• In-built Surge Protection of up to 2.5kV
to protect the fixture from unstable
power conditions
• 2 Year Warranty
Available  Wattages
3W / 6W / 12W / 15W / 18W
Available  Colors
CDL - Cool Day Light
NW - Natural White
WW - Warm White
Available  Shapes
Round  | Square
2
  ROUND
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP  CUTOUT
LSDRMN-3W - CDL / NW / WW 3W 40 330 3 INCHES
LSDRMN-6W - CDL / NW / WW 6W 40 450 4 INCHES
LSDRMN-12W - CDL / NW / WW 12W 20 750 6 INCHES
LSDRMNH-15W - CDL / NW / WW 15W 20 850 6 INCHES
LSDRMN-15W - CDL / NW / WW 15W 20 850 7 INCHES
LSDRMN-18W - CDL / NW / WW 18W 20 1000 8 INCHES
SQUARE
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP  CUTOUT
LSDSMN-3W - CDL / NW / WW 3W 40 330 3X3 INCHES
LSDSMN-6W - CDL / NW / WW 6W 40 450 4X4 INCHES
LSDSMN-12W - CDL / NW / WW 12W 20 750 6X6 INCHES
LSDSMNH-15W - CDL / NW / WW 15W 20 850 6X6 INCHES
LSDSMN-15W - CDL / NW / WW 15W 20 850 7X7 INCHES
LSDSMN-18W - CDL / NW / WW 18W 20 1000 8X8 INCHES
PLATINA
LED RECESS PANEL
ECOGLO
15 |
STAR COSMOS
Bright Light- Rated 90 Lumen/Watt
Superior Lumen efficacy of 90 Lumens/watt for a bright light
Easy to Fit
Standard cut-out size for easy fitment on existing false ceilings
• Living Room
• Bedroom
• Kitchen
• Office
Applications:
LED RECESS PANEL
ECOGLOBATTEN
 | 16
BATTEN
• Wide beam angle provides uniformly
spread light output
• In-built Surge Protection of up to 2.5kV
to protect the fixture from unstable
power conditions
• Long life with burning hours greater
than 25,000 Hours
• 2 Year Warranty
Available  Wattages
5W / 10W / 12W / 15W
Available  Colors
CDL - Cool Day Light
NW - Natural White
WW - Warm White
Available  Shapes
Round  | Square
  ROUND
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP  CUTOUT
LSDRCSMS-5W - CDL / NW / WW 5W 40 449 3 INCHES
LSDRCSMS-10W- CDL / NW / WW 10W 40 699 4 INCHES
LSDRCSMS-12W- CDL / NW / WW 12W 20 799 5 .5 INCHES
LSDRCSMS-15W- CDL / NW / WW 15W 20 949 5 .5 INCHES
SQUARE
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP  CUTOUT
LSDSCSMS-5W- CDL / NW / WW 5W 40 449 3X3 INCHES
LSDSCSMS-10W- CDL / NW / WW 10W 40 699 4X4 INCHES
LSDSCSMS-12W- CDL / NW / WW 12W 20 799 5.5X5.5 INCHES
LSDSCSMS-15W- CDL / NW / WW 15W 20 949 5.5X5.5 INCHES
2
ECOGLO
LED RECESS PANEL
PLATINA

than 25,000 Hours
• 2 Year Warranty
Available  Wattages
6W / 12W / 18W / 24W
Available  Colors
CDL - Cool Day Light
NW - Natural White
WW - Warm White
Available  Shapes
Round | Square
SURFCE PANEL
2
  ROUND
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP  PRODUCT DIMENSION
LSDRSTYL-6W - CDL / NW / WW 6W 20 999 90 MM
LSDRSTYL-12W - CDL / NW / WW 12W 20 1299 120 MM
LSDRSTYL-18W - CDL / NW / WW 18W 20 1699 156 MM
LSDRSTYL-24W - CDL / NW / WW 24W 10 2199 193 MM
SQUARE
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP  PRODUCT DIMENSION
LSDSSTYL-6W - CDL / NW / WW 6W 20 999 90X90 MM
LSDSSTYL-12W - CDL / NW / WW 12W 20 1299 120X120 MM
LSDSSTYL-18W - CDL / NW / WW 18W 20 1699 156X156 MM
LSDSSTYL-24W - CDL / NW / WW 24W 10 2199 193X193 MM
PLATINA
PLATINA
25 |
STAR VEGA NXT
Twist & Lock Fit
Simple Twist and Lock mechanism makes it easy to install and
replace
No False Ceiling Required
Does not require a false ceiling. Star Vega NXT can be installed
on existing ceiling or can be wall mounted
• Living Room
• Bedroom
• Kitchen
• Washroom
Applications:
SURFACE PANEL
PLATINABATTEN
 | 26
• Rimless edge glow gives better looking
and wider light spread
• Superior Lumen efficacy of 100 Lumens/
watt for a bright light in the room
• In-built Surge Protection of up to 3kV to
protect the fixture from unstable power
conditions
• 2 Year Warranty
Available  Wattages
7W / 10W / 15W
Available  Colors
CDL - Cool Day Light
NW - Natural White
WW - Warm White
RED - Red
GRN - Green
BLU - Blue
PNK - Pink
Available  Shapes
Round
  ROUND
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP  PRODUCT DIMENSION
LSDSSVN-7W - CDL / NW / WW /
GRN / PNK / RED / BLU
7W 20 650 85 MM
LSDSSVN-10W - CDL / NW / WW 10W 20 850 110 MM
LSDSSVN-15W - CDL / NW / WW 15W 20 1050 135 MM
PLATINA
2SURGE
PROTECTION
UPTO

CDL - Cool Day Light
NW - Natural White
WW - Warm White
Available  Shapes
Round
COB
2SURGE
PROTECTION
UPTO
3.5kV
  ROUND
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP  CUTOUT
LDRMTC-3W - CDL / NW /  WW 3W 30 699 55 MM
LDRMTC-6W - CDL / NW /  WW 6W 20 1199 73 MM
LDRMTC-9W - CDL / NW /  WW 9W 12 1499 90 MM
LDRMTC-12W - CDL / NW /  WW 12W 12 1799 90 MM
LDRMTC-18W - CDL / NW /  WW 18W 12 2199 113 MM
LDRMTC-25W - CDL / NW /  WW 25W 12 2999 134 MM
LDRMTC-30W - CDL / NW /  WW 30W 12 4499 134 MM
LDRMTC-40W - CDL / NW /  WW 40W 12 5499 148 MM
LDRMTC-50W - CDL / NW /  WW 50W 12 6499 148 MM
PLATINA
PLATINA
31 |
STAR AURA

Available  Wattages
3W / 6W / 9W / 12W
Available  Colors
CDL - Cool Day Light
NW - Natural White
WW - Warm White
Available  Shapes
Round
SPOTLIGHT
2
  ROUND
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP  CUTOUT
LDRAUR-3W - CDL/NW/WW 3W 20 525 60 MM
LDRAUR-6W - CDL/NW/WW 6W 20 650 80 MM
LDRAUR-9W - CDL/NW/WW 9W 20 900 100 MM
LDRAUR-12W - CDL/NW/WW 12W 20 1200 125 MM
PLATINA
UV
NO
PLATINA
33 |
STAR SPOT
ECOGLO
ROUND
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP  CUTOUT
LDSPR2 - CDL/WW/GRN/RED/BLU 2W 50 250 36 MM
Available  Wattages
2W
Available  Colors
CDL - Cool Day Light
WW - Warm White
RED - Red
GRN - Green
BLU - Blue
Available  Shapes
Round
PLATINA
UV
NO 2
Applications:
Long Life
Long life with burning hours
greater than 25,000 Hours
Low Power Consumption
Increased savings with low
power consumption
SPOTLIGHT
• Showcase
• Art Pieces
• Living Room
• Prayer Room
ECOGLOBATTEN
 | 34
UV
NO
Long Life
Long life with burning hours
greater than 25,000 Hours
Low Power Consumption
Increased savings with low
power consumption
SPOT ECO
Available  Wattages
1W / 3W
Available  Colors
CDL - Cool Day Light       WW - Warm White
RED - Red       GRN - Green       BLU - Blue
PNK - Pink
Available  Shapes
Round
  ROUND
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP  CUTOUT
LDSPR1 - CDL / WW / GRN / PNK / RED / BLU 1W 50 100 35 MM
LDSPR3 - CDL / WW / GRN / PNK / RED / BLU 3W 50 150 42 MM
ECOGLO
• Showcase
• Art Pieces
• Living Room
• Prayer Room
Applications:
SPOTLIGHT
ECOGLO
35 |
STAR STRIKO
Easy to Fit
Easy to install on different types of cabinets as well as surfaces
without false ceiling
No False Ceiling Required
Does not require a false ceiling. Star Striko can be installed on
existing ceiling or can be wall mounted
CABINET LIGHT
• Cabinets
• Showcase
• Corridor
• Prayer Room
Applications:
ECOGLOBATTEN
 | 36
•  Superior Lumen efficacy of 100 Lumens/
watt for a bright light in the room
• Rimless edge glow gives better looking
and wider light spread
• Long life with burning hours greater
than 20,000 Hours
• 2 Years Warranty
Available  Wattages
3W / 5W
Available  Colors
CDL - Cool Day Light
WW - Warm White
RED - Red
GRN - Green
BLU - Blue
PNK - Pink
Available  Shapes
Round
CABINET LIGHT
PLATINA
  ROUND
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP  CUTOUT
LDSTR-3W - CDL / WW / GRN /
PNK / RED / BLU
3W 50 200 68 mm
LDSTR-5W - CDL / WW / GRN /
PNK / RED / BLU
5W 50 300 62 mm
ECOGLO
2
PLATINA
37 |
LED GALAXY STRIP DRIVER
LED GALAXY STRIP
5 METER STRIP
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP  LENGTH
LSTGL20-CDL/WW 20W 20 800 5 Meter
LSTGL20-GRN/BLU/RED/PNK 20W 20 800 5 Meter
2
2
5 METER STRIP
  ORDER CODE    OUTPUT   CASE LOT   MRP
LSTDRV-12V-2A 12 Volt - 2 Amp - 24 Watt 50 400
LED STRIP LIGHT

Protection, 440V High Voltage Protection and 25,000 LED
Burning Hours
115 Lumens Per Watt
Light Linea pro comes with a 115 Lumens per watt output.
High Lumen output gives more brightness and more savings
**Available in metal body
*Life based on 4 Hrs usage per day on
standard AC supply
1 feet 2 feet
10W5W
4 feet
20W / 24W / 28W / 36W
LED BATTEN
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP
LDLLP05 - CDL / NW / WW 5W 20 500
LDLLP10 - CDL / NW / WW 10W 20 550
LDLLP20 - CDL / NW / WW 20W 20 675
LDLLP24 - CDL / NW / WW 24W 20 725
LDLLP28 - CDL / NW / WW 28W 20 850
LDLLP36 - CDL / NW / WW 36W 20 1050
LDLLPM20 - CDL** 2OW 20 750
PLATINA
• Better coverage across the corners of
the room
• Better utilisation of electricity with a

Applications:
ECOGLOBATTEN
 | 46
BATTEN
Contemporary Design
The contemporary design of the Laser Ray Neo LED Batten
paired with a minimalistic room enhances the look of your room
Light Weight
Laser Ray Neo LED Batten’s light weight design is easy to
handle and gives smoother installation
CONTEMPORARY
DESIGN
LED BATTEN
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP
LDLSRN05 - CDL / NW / WW 5W 20 450
LDLSRN10 - CDL / NW / WW 10W 20 500
LDLSRN20 - CDL / NW / WW 20W 20 600
LDLSRN24 - CDL / NW / WW 24W 20 650
LDLSRN28 - CDL / NW / WW 28W 20 750
LDLSRN36 - CDL / NW / WW 36W 20 950
ECOGLO
• Upto 50% energy saving over
conventional tube lights
• Adjustable clips for easy mounting
• Shockproof
• 1 Year Warranty
Available  Wattages
5W / 10W / 20W / 24W / 28W / 36W
Available  Colors
CDL - Cool Day Light
NW - Natural White
WW - Warm White
1 feet 2 feet
10W5W
4 feet
20W / 24W / 28W / 36W
ECOGLO
47 |
LASER RAY NEO COLOR
• Hotels/ Shops
• Festive Lighting
• Prayer Room
• Cove Lighting
Applications:
ECOGLOBATTEN
 | 48
BATTEN
Vibrant Colors
Laser Ray Neo comes in 4 vibrant colors to create mood lighting
in your living room or bedroom
Contemporary Design
The contemporary design of the Laser Ray Neo LED Batten
paired with a minimalistic room will enhances the look of your
room
CONTEMPORARY
DESIGN
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE  COLOR   CASE LOT   MRP
LDLSRN20-RED 20W RED 20 650
LDLSRN20-GRN 20W GREEN 20 650
LDLSRN20-BLU 20W BLUE 20 650
LDLSRN20-PNK 20W PINK 20 650
ECOGLO
• Upto 50% energy saving over
conventional tube lights
• Adjustable clips for easy mounting

FROSTED CLEAR MUSHROOM
LED CANDLE BULB
  ORDER CODE  COLOR  HOLDER TYPE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP
LED3WE14FRS CDL/WW E14 3W 24 175
LED3WE27FRS CDL/WW E27 3W 24 175
LED4.5WE14FRS CDL/WW E14 4.5W 24 285
LED4.5WE27FRS CDL/WW E27 4.5W 24 285
LED4.5WE14CLR CDL/WW E14 4.5W 24 285
LED4.5WE27CLR CDL/WW E27 4.5W 24 285
LED4.5WE14MUSH WW E14 4.5W 24 285
LED4.5WE27MUSH WW E27 4.5W 24 285
PLATINA
LED BULB
PLATINA
61 |

ECOGLO
65 |
Order Code Holder Type Color Case Lot MRP
LED12WDFWB B22 CDL/WW 30 280
LED12WESWB E27 CDL/WW 30 280
Order Code Holder Type Color Case Lot MRP
LED18WDFWB B22 CDL/WW 20 390
Order Code Holder Type Color Case Lot MRP
LED14WDFWB B22 CDL/WW 30 310
LED14WESWB E27 CDL/WW 30 310
Order Code Holder Type Color Case Lot MRP
LED20WDFWB B22 CDL/WW 20 435
DYNARAY
14W
DYNARAY
20W
DYNARAY
12W
DYNARAY
18W
1260 Lumen
1890 Lumen
1470 Lumen
2100 Lumen
*L
um
en
 v
al
ue
 fo
r
C
D
L
LED BULB
ECOGLOBATTEN
 | 66
Order Code Holder Type Color Case Lot MRP
LED23WDFWB B22 CDL/WW 20 475
Order Code Holder Type Color Case Lot MRP
LED26WDFWB B22 CDL/WW 20 535
DYNARAY
26W
DYNARAY
23W
2415 Lumen 2730 Lumen
*L
um
en
 v
al
ue
 fo
r
C
D
L
  ORDER CODE  COLOR  HOLDER TYPE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP
LED3WDFWB CDL/WW B22 3W 50 130
LED3WESWB CDL/WW E27 3W 50 130
LED5WDFWB CDL/WW B22 5W 50 135
LED5WESWB CDL/WW E27 5W 50 135
LED7WDFWB CDL/WW B22 7W 50 150
LED7WESWB CDL/WW E27 7W 50 150
LED9WDFWB CDL/WW B22 9W 50 155
LED9WESWB CDL/WW E27 9W 50 155
LED12WDFWB CDL/WW B22 12W 30 280
LED12WESWB CDL/WW E27 12W 30 280
LED14WDFWB CDL/WW B22 14W 30 310
LED14WESWB CDL/WW E27 14W 30 310
LED18WDFWB CDL/WW B22 18W 20 390
LED20WDFWB CDL/WW B22 20W 20 435
LED23WDFWB CDL/WW B22 23W 20 475
LED26WDFWB CDL/WW B22 26W 20 535
ECOGLO

1470 Lumen
2100 Lumen
Order Code Holder Type Color Case Lot MRP
LED12DFCDL B22 CDL/WW 30 280
Order Code Holder Type Color Case Lot MRP
LED18DFCDL B22 CDL/WW 20 390
Order Code Holder Type Color Case Lot MRP
LED14DFCDL B22 CDL/WW 30 310
Order Code Holder Type Color Case Lot MRP
LED23DFCDL B22 CDL/WW 20 475
LED BULB
ECOGLOBATTEN
 | 70
  ORDER CODE  COLOR  HOLDER TYPE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP
LED3DFCDL3STAR CDL B22 3W 50 130
LED3WDFWWL WW B22 3W 50 130
LED3WESCDL CDL E27 3W 50 130
LED3WESWWL WW E27 3W 50 130
LED5DFCDL3STAR CDL B22 5W 50 135
LED5WDFWWL WW B22 5W 50 135
LED5WESCDL CDL E27 5W 50 135
LED5WESWWL WW E27 5W 50 135
LED7DFCDL3STAR CDL B22 7W 50 150
LED7WDFWWL WW B22 7W 50 150
LED7WESCDL CDL E27 7W 50 150
LED7WESWWL WW E27 7W 50 150
LED9DFCDL3STAR CDL B22 9W 50 155
LED9WDFWWL WW B22 9W 50 155
LED9WESCDL CDL E27 9W 50 155
LED9WESWWL WW E27 9W 50 155
LED12DFCDL3STAR CDL B22 12W 30 280
LED14DFCDL3STAR CDL B22 14W 30 310
LED18DFCDL3STAR CDL B22 18W 20 390
LED23DFCDL3STAR CDL B22 23W 20 475
ECOGLO
LED BULB
ECOGLO

D
L
Order Code Holder Type Case Lot MRP
LED30WECOCDL B22 10 875
LED30WESCDL E27 10 875
Order Code Holder Type Case Lot MRP
LED50WECOCDL B22 10 1375
LED50WESCDL E27 10 1375
Order Code Holder Type Case Lot MRP
LED40WECOCDL B22 10 1175
LED40WESCDL E27 10 1175
Order Code Holder Type Case Lot MRP
LED60WECOCDL B22 10 1575
30W 40W
3000 Lumen 4000 Lumen
50W 60W
5000 Lumen 6000 Lumen
LED BULB
TABLE LAMP
NOVA LED TABLE LAMP
Clip Clamp with
USB Adaptor
360 Flexible Twisting
and Rotation
Touch Switch
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP
LED5WTBL-D238-WH 5W 12 799
LED5WTBL-D238-BL 5W 12 799
ECOGLO
ECOGLO TABLE LAMP
75 |
3 Step Dimming – Study,
Relax and Night Mode
Touch Control
360 Flexible Twisting
and Rotation
MARVEL LED TABLE LAMP
TABLE LAMP PLATINABATTEN
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE   CASE LOT   MRP
LED5WTBL-A198-BL 5W 12 1499
LED5WTBL-A198-PI 5W 12 1499
PLATINA
 | 76
MELLOW LED TABLE LAMP
TABLE LAMPPLATINA

 | 80
GLEAM LED FLOOD LIGHT
 LED FLOOD LIGHT
  ORDER CODE   WATTAGE  COLOR   CASE LOT   MRP
LDFL20CDL 20W CDL 10 1450
LDFL30CDL 30W CDL 10 2100
LDFL50CDL 50W CDL 5 2600
PLATINA
• Parking
• Façade Lighting
• Landscape Lighting
• Signages
Applications:
81 |
  ORDER CODE    DESCRIPTION   CASE LOT   MRP
GLS25-BCCL 25W CLEAR -230V B22 , PEAR SHAPE 100 16
GLS40-BCCL 40W CLEAR -230V B22 , PEAR SHAPE 100 16
GLS40SOFT 40W MILKY-230V B22 , PEAR SHAPE 100 18
GLS60-BCCL 60W CLEAR-230V B22 , PEAR SHAPE 100 16
GLS60SOFT 60W MILKY-230V B22 , PEAR SHAPE 100 18
GLS100-BCCL 100W CLEAR-230V B22 , PEAR SHAPE 100 17
GLS100SOFT 100W MILKY-230V B22 , PEAR SHAPE 100 19
GLS200-BCCL 200W CLEAR-250V B22 , PEAR SHAPE 50 30
GENERAL LIGHTING SERVICE LAMP
• Incandescent lamps also called as GLS which require no external
regulating equipment and works on both AC and DC
CONVENTIONAL